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1. Tech bubble
Do you think there is a tech sector bubble?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 28% 31% 26% 26% 25% 31% 30% 25% 31% 28%
No 18% 22% 14% 23% 16% 17% 17% 22% 15% 17%
Not sure 54% 48% 60% 52% 59% 52% 53% 53% 54% 55%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (473) (518) (132) (241) (414) (204) (358) (407) (226)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 28% 34% 12% 11% 24% 30% 37% 40% 29% 31% 25% 30%
No 18% 16% 20% 26% 19% 16% 29% 20% 17% 17% 18% 19%
Not sure 54% 50% 68% 63% 57% 53% 33% 40% 54% 52% 56% 51%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (812) (95) (84) (857) (288) (72) (124) (162) (215) (319) (295)
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2. Tech value - pros
Do you think the value of tech sector companies will increase or decrease in the next year?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Increase a lot 10% 11% 8% 10% 7% 11% 10% 12% 9% 7%
Increase a little 29% 36% 23% 37% 24% 27% 34% 33% 26% 33%
Remain the same 18% 17% 20% 15% 24% 18% 13% 21% 14% 24%
Decrease a little 10% 12% 8% 8% 8% 12% 9% 8% 11% 8%
Decrease a lot 2% 3% 1% 2% 0% 3% 4% 1% 3% 2%
Don’t know 31% 21% 40% 27% 36% 30% 29% 25% 37% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (474) (518) (132) (242) (414) (204) (359) (407) (226)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Increase a lot 10% 9% 15% 8% 12% 10% 5% 9% 11% 8% 10% 8%
Increase a little 29% 32% 20% 26% 26% 27% 42% 39% 22% 37% 27% 32%
Remain the same 18% 18% 16% 24% 17% 19% 22% 22% 24% 19% 16% 16%
Decrease a little 10% 10% 13% 4% 7% 12% 14% 15% 14% 9% 9% 7%
Decrease a lot 2% 3% 1% 0% 1% 3% 0% 2% 2% 3% 1% 3%
Don’t know 31% 29% 34% 37% 37% 29% 17% 13% 27% 24% 35% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (812) (95) (85) (357) (289) (72) (124) (163) (215) (319) (295)
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3. Personal effect
If the value of tech sector companies drop over the next year, how will that affect you personally?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Positive effect 4% 4% 4% 8% 3% 3% 3% 6% 3% 1%
No effect 50% 58% 43% 47% 49% 53% 50% 51% 47% 54%
Negative effect 13% 17% 9% 15% 11% 12% 15% 14% 13% 11%
Not sure 33% 21% 44% 30% 37% 33% 32% 29% 36% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (472) (511) (132) (240) (410) (201) (356) (404) (223)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Positive effect 4% 3% 6% 10% 5% 3% — — 5% 4% 5% 0%
No effect 50% 52% 45% 45% 45% 58% 53% 59% 56% 53% 43% 55%
Negative effect 13% 14% 8% 12% 9% 12% 26% 30% 7% 15% 14% 12%
Not sure 33% 32% 40% 34% 41% 26% 21% 12% 32% 28% 38% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (805) (95) (83) (354) (287) (71) (123) (162) (214) (314) (293)
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4. Economic effect

If the value of tech sector companies drop over the next year, how will that affect the economy?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Positive effect 5% 6% 4% 10% 3% 4% 3% 7% 4% 3%

No effect 14% 19% 10% 18% 14% 13% 14% 19% 13% 8%
Negative effect 46% 50% 42% 43% 38% 54% 46% 42% 44% 62%
Not sure 35% 25% 43% 29% 45% 30% 37% 32% 39% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (472) (515) (131) (241) (414) (201) (357) (407) (223)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West

Positive effect 5% 4% 7% 6% 6% 5% — 1% 1% 6% 7% 3%
No effect 14% 13% 18% 18% 16% 12% 14% 19% 25% 13% 13% 10%
Negative effect 46% 51% 37% 29% 34% 56% 63% 65% 40% 54% 40% 55%
Not sure 35% 32% 38% 48% 44% 26% 23% 15% 34% 27% 41% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (809) (94) (84) (857) (287) (72) (123) (161) (214) (317) (295)
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5. Dot.com bubble
Do you remember the "dot.com" bubble?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 53% 62% 46% 42% 48% 59% 62% 46% 56% 62%
No 34% 30% 38% 43% 38% 28% 29% 41% 31% 26%
Not sure 13% 8% 17% 15% 14% 13% 9% 13% 13% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (474) (518) (132) (242) (414) (204) (359) (407) (226)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 53% 62% 32% 26% 41% 60% 78% 82% 52% 53% 50% 63%
No 34% 27% 52% 56% 44% 30% 17% 12% 34% 39% 37% 21%
Not sure 13% 11% 16% 18% 15% 10% 5% 6% 14% 9% 13% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (812) (95) (85) (357) (289) (72) (124) (163) (215) (319) (295)




